
                                      New Richmond Invitational
                                     Paperjack Elementary School
                                       New Richmond, Wisconsin
                                           October 5, 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  801  Noah Lundeen                  12  Hudson                         17:27.0  5:37 
      2    2  814  Tony Weeks                    11  Hudson                         17:54.9  5:46 
      3    3  878  Patrick Schwartz              11  Menomonie                      18:03.3  5:49 
      4    4  900  Cale Bishop                   11  New Richmond                   18:09.9  5:51 
      5    5 1067  Jakob Eggen                   11  St. Croix Central              18:19.2  5:54 
      6    6  901  Max Blader                    11  New Richmond                   18:28.6  5:57 
      7    7 1070  Cougar Holder                 11  St. Croix Central              18:42.5  6:02 
      8    8  911  Tyler Harris                  11  New Richmond                   18:53.6  6:05 
      9    9 1066  Erik Collins                  12  St. Croix Central              19:01.6  6:08 
     10   10 1016  Derek Penzkover               11  Rice Lake                      19:13.0  6:12 
     11   11  880  Morgan Selchow                11  Menomonie                      19:15.6  6:12 
     12   12 1104  Tim Nixon                     11  St. Croix Prep                 19:18.0  6:13 
     13   13  845  Joel Anderson                 10  Menomonie                      19:20.7  6:14 
     14   14 1049  Vaughn Rice                   10  Sparta                         19:24.2  6:15 
     15   15  800  Jack Lewis                    11  Hudson                         19:32.0  6:18 
     16   16  977  Zach Knee                     12  Prescott                       19:32.6  6:18 
     17   17 1040  Izak Anderson                 12  Sparta                         19:33.8  6:18 
     18   18  903  Chase Chiarle                 12  New Richmond                   19:35.6  6:19 
     19   19 1007  Matthew Farm                   9  Rice Lake                      19:35.9  6:19 
     20   20 1064  Josh Burgess                  12  St. Croix Central              19:44.6  6:22 
     21   21 1039  Ethan Anderson                12  Sparta                         19:45.6  6:22 
     22   22  874  Ethan Phillips                11  Menomonie                      19:57.5  6:26 
     23   23 1006  Aaron Dong                    12  Rice Lake                      20:00.3  6:27 
     24   24  980  Tyler Loucks                  10  Prescott                       20:01.3  6:27 
     25   25 1069  Colin Hackbarth               10  St. Croix Central              20:03.6  6:28 
     26   26  871  Connor Norby                   9  Menomonie                      20:05.3  6:28 
     27   27  783  Connor Faust                   9  Hudson                         20:09.9  6:30 
     28   28  790  John Hambleton                11  Hudson                         20:11.9  6:31 
     29   29 1041  Connor Baseman                10  Sparta                         20:14.4  6:31 
     30   30  993  Tristan Winkler               12  Prescott                       20:16.4  6:32 
     31   31  857  Shawn Halverson               12  Menomonie                      20:21.5  6:34 
     32   32 1008  Luke Johnson                  12  Rice Lake                      20:24.1  6:34 
     33   33  902  Landon Carney                 12  New Richmond                   20:26.7  6:35 
     34   34 1017  Carter Schulz                 10  Rice Lake                      20:26.8  6:35 
     35   35 1078  Lance Queen                   12  St. Croix Central              20:28.3  6:36 
     36   36 1095  Gabe Beagen                    9  St. Croix Prep                 20:37.4  6:39 
     37   37  912  Noah Herron                    9  New Richmond                   20:47.8  6:42 
     38   38  792  Dylan Hay                     12  Hudson                         20:56.4  6:45 
     39   39 1075  Luke Mahedy                   12  St. Croix Central              20:58.8  6:46 
     40   40 1102  Tyler Ledbetter                9  St. Croix Prep                 21:00.2  6:46 
     41   41  807  Jack Olson                     9  Hudson                         21:01.1  6:46 
     42   42  983  Roy Majors                    11  Prescott                       21:05.8  6:48 
     43   43  853  Simon Fichter                 12  Menomonie                      21:09.9  6:49 
     44   44 1051  Braydon Siekert                9  Sparta                         21:12.2  6:50 
     45   45 1045  Justin Ferguson               11  Sparta                         21:15.8  6:51 
     46   46 1101  Hayden Kunnary                12  St. Croix Prep                 21:21.5  6:53 
     47   47  917  Eddie Noyes                   11  New Richmond                   21:28.8  6:55 
     48   48 1108  Sam Smith                     11  St. Croix Prep                 21:32.7  6:57 
     49   49 1014  Cole Parkman                  12  Rice Lake                      21:54.9  7:04 
     50   50  990  Ethan Tutor                   12  Prescott                       21:58.5  7:05 
     51   51  978  Eric Korfhage                 10  Prescott                       22:08.1  7:08 
     52   52 1013  Peyton Owen                   11  Rice Lake                      22:10.6  7:09 
     53   53 1046  Yahir Hernandez-Bautista      12  Sparta                         22:27.5  7:14 
     54   54  975  Luke Hillman                  12  Prescott                       22:29.6  7:15 
     55       981  Connor Lubich                 11  Prescott                       23:10.8  7:28 
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    66  St. Croix Central                     (19:10.3  95:51.5 1:44.4)
====================================================
  1      5  Jakob Eggen               11 18:19.2
  2      7  Cougar Holder             11 18:42.5
  3      9  Erik Collins              12 19:01.6
  4     20  Josh Burgess              12 19:44.6
  5     25  Colin Hackbarth           10 20:03.6
  6   ( 35) Lance Queen               12 20:28.3
  7   ( 39) Luke Mahedy               12 20:58.8
  
  2.    69  New Richmond                          (19:06.9  95:34.4 2:16.8)
====================================================
  1      4  Cale Bishop               11 18:09.9
  2      6  Max Blader                11 18:28.6
  3      8  Tyler Harris              11 18:53.6
  4     18  Chase Chiarle             12 19:35.6
  5     33  Landon Carney             12 20:26.7
  6   ( 37) Noah Herron                9 20:47.8
  7   ( 47) Eddie Noyes               11 21:28.8
  
  3.    73  Hudson                                (19:03.2  95:15.7 2:44.9)
====================================================
  1      1  Noah Lundeen              12 17:27.0
  2      2  Tony Weeks                11 17:54.9
  3     15  Jack Lewis                11 19:32.0
  4     27  Connor Faust               9 20:09.9
  5     28  John Hambleton            11 20:11.9
  6   ( 38) Dylan Hay                 12 20:56.4
  7   ( 41) Jack Olson                 9 21:01.1
  
  4.    75  Menomonie                             (19:20.5  96:42.4 2:02.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Patrick Schwartz          11 18:03.3
  2     11  Morgan Selchow            11 19:15.6
  3     13  Joel Anderson             10 19:20.7
  4     22  Ethan Phillips            11 19:57.5
  5     26  Connor Norby               9 20:05.3
  6   ( 31) Shawn Halverson           12 20:21.5
  7   ( 43) Simon Fichter             12 21:09.9
  
  5.   118  Rice Lake                             (19:56.1  99:40.1 1:13.8)
====================================================
  1     10  Derek Penzkover           11 19:13.0
  2     19  Matthew Farm               9 19:35.9
  3     23  Aaron Dong                12 20:00.3
  4     32  Luke Johnson              12 20:24.1
  5     34  Carter Schulz             10 20:26.8
  6   ( 49) Cole Parkman              12 21:54.9
  7   ( 52) Peyton Owen               11 22:10.6
  
  6.   125  Sparta                                (20:02.1  100:10.2 1:48.0)
====================================================
  1     14  Vaughn Rice               10 19:24.2
  2     17  Izak Anderson             12 19:33.8
  3     21  Ethan Anderson            12 19:45.6
  4     29  Connor Baseman            10 20:14.4
  5     44  Braydon Siekert            9 21:12.2
  6   ( 45) Justin Ferguson           11 21:15.8
  7   ( 53) Yahir Hernandez-Bautista  12 22:27.5
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  7.   162  Prescott                              (20:35.0  102:54.6 2:25.9)
====================================================
  1     16  Zach Knee                 12 19:32.6
  2     24  Tyler Loucks              10 20:01.3
  3     30  Tristan Winkler           12 20:16.4
  4     42  Roy Majors                11 21:05.8
  5     50  Ethan Tutor               12 21:58.5
  6   ( 51) Eric Korfhage             10 22:08.1
  7   ( 54) Luke Hillman              12 22:29.6
  
  8.   182  St. Croix Prep                        (20:46.0  103:49.8 2:14.7)
====================================================
  1     12  Tim Nixon                 11 19:18.0
  2     36  Gabe Beagen                9 20:37.4
  3     40  Tyler Ledbetter            9 21:00.2
  4     46  Hayden Kunnary            12 21:21.5
  5     48  Sam Smith                 11 21:32.7
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  812  Adam Tronnes                  12  Hudson                         20:03.6  6:28 
      2    2  848  Carter Davis                   9  Menomonie                      20:24.0  6:34 
      3    3  906  Jacob Doehrmann               10  New Richmond                   20:28.4  6:36 
      4    4  914  Aidan Johnson                 10  New Richmond                   20:28.5  6:36 
      5    5  743  Riley Gough                   12  Baldwin-Woodville              20:32.9  6:37 
      6    6  751  Parker Schutz                 11  Baldwin-Woodville              20:47.9  6:42 
      7    7 1074  Micah Larson                  11  St. Croix Central              20:53.1  6:44 
      8    8  780  Calvin Douglas                11  Hudson                         20:59.2  6:46 
      9    9  899  Quentin Berhow                 9  New Richmond                   21:13.3  6:50 
     10   10  784  Max Felland                   11  Hudson                         21:16.5  6:51 
     11   11  781  Dominic Drost                  9  Hudson                         21:26.4  6:55 
     12   12  858  Ben Hecker                    10  Menomonie                      21:26.9  6:55 
     13   13  849  Connor Dean                   10  Menomonie                      21:28.9  6:55 
     14   14  904  Cade Deal                      9  New Richmond                   21:35.6  6:58 
     15   15  862  Rocco Jemilo                  12  Menomonie                      21:39.7  6:59 
     16   16 1053  Brady Towne                   12  Sparta                         21:44.9  7:00 
     17   17  863  Daniel King                   12  Menomonie                      21:50.2  7:02 
     18   18  861  Garrett James                 12  Menomonie                      21:50.4  7:02 
     19   19  905  Tyler Dennis                  11  New Richmond                   21:54.1  7:03 
     20   20  796  JaKub Kudrle                  10  Hudson                         22:01.3  7:06 
     21   21 1093  Joey Arens                     8  St. Croix Prep                 22:17.8  7:11 
     22   22  805  Eli Nelson                     9  Hudson                         22:18.2  7:11 
     23   23 1077  Sean O'Keefe                  10  St. Croix Central              22:22.0  7:12 
     24   24  810  Evan Schmitz                  12  Hudson                         22:23.0  7:13 
     25   25  989  Logan Stewart                 10  Prescott                       22:24.8  7:13 
     26   26  908  Mattias Fore                  10  New Richmond                   22:27.5  7:14 
     27   27 1097  Owen Fager                     8  St. Croix Prep                 22:30.3  7:15 
     28   28  868  Thomas Mommsen                11  Menomonie                      22:32.8  7:16 
     29       775  Ryan Benzer                    9  Hudson                         22:42.4  7:19 
     30   29 1072  Keegan Jorgensen              10  St. Croix Central              22:44.8  7:20 
     31       869  Youssof Nasser                11  Menomonie                      22:44.8  7:20 
     32   30  744  Austin Haney                  11  Baldwin-Woodville              22:46.7  7:20 
     33       806  Sam Olsen                     10  Hudson                         22:47.8  7:21 
     34       883  Joey Uhlir                    11  Menomonie                      22:50.3  7:22 
     35       795  Nathan Kromrey                 9  Hudson                         22:53.1  7:22 
     36       776  Maxwell Bevers                10  Hudson                         22:56.6  7:24 
     37   31  974  Brahm Ennenga                  9  Prescott                       22:59.5  7:25 
     38       778  Joshua Cable                  11  Hudson                         23:03.7  7:26 
     39       782  Jackson Elworthy              12  Hudson                         23:04.0  7:26 
     40       870  Bobby Nelson                  12  Menomonie                      23:09.2  7:28 
     41   32  749  Gavin Nichols                 12  Baldwin-Woodville              23:12.6  7:29 
     42       774  Anthony Annen                  9  Hudson                         23:14.8  7:29 
     43   33 1099  Evan Gutierrez                12  St. Croix Prep                 23:16.0  7:30 
     44   34  746  John Jamieson                 12  Baldwin-Woodville              23:17.1  7:30 
     45   35 1050  Esteban Rodriguez             12  Sparta                         23:17.4  7:30 
     46   36 1107  Emmerson Siefken               9  St. Croix Prep                 23:17.6  7:30 
     47       803  Braden Meyer                  11  Hudson                         23:24.0  7:32 
     48   37 1103  Connor Luken                   8  St. Croix Prep                 23:29.3  7:34 
     49       866  Joey Leipnitz                 10  Menomonie                      23:35.1  7:36 
     50   38  748  Riley Laesch                   9  Baldwin-Woodville              23:39.8  7:37 
     51       876  Waylon Rogers                  9  Menomonie                      23:46.2  7:40 
     52       852  Ray Ebert                      9  Menomonie                      23:46.9  7:40 
     53   39  752  Josh Spradley                 12  Baldwin-Woodville              23:48.5  7:40 
     54      1012  Tyler Orr                      9  Rice Lake                      23:54.3  7:42 
     55       791  Ethan Hannon                  12  Hudson                         23:54.7  7:42 
     56   40  910  Gavin Hansen                  11  New Richmond                   24:00.6  7:44 
     57   41 1044  Maxwell Falk                   9  Sparta                         24:04.6  7:45 
     58       777  Quincy Burns                  10  Hudson                         24:11.3  7:48 
     59       793  Sam Johnson                   11  Hudson                         24:22.0  7:51 
     60   42 1076  Matthew O'Brien               10  St. Croix Central              24:30.3  7:54 
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                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   43  988  Korbin Rumelte                10  Prescott                       24:38.0  7:56 
     62       794  Van Keech                     11  Hudson                         25:07.5  8:06 
     63       808  Gus Richter                   10  Hudson                         25:07.9  8:06 
     64   44  985  Connor McConnell               9  Prescott                       25:09.9  8:06 
     65       909  Wyatt Haines                   9  New Richmond                   25:10.7  8:07 
     66   45 1063  Carter Brunclik               10  St. Croix Central              25:13.7  8:08 
     67   46  987  Noah Prindle                  10  Prescott                       25:16.0  8:08 
     68   47  973  Oscar Deutsch                 10  Prescott                       25:17.8  8:09 
     69       786  Nick Fish                     11  Hudson                         25:33.1  8:14 
     70       750  Austin Pollack                10  Baldwin-Woodville              25:44.3  8:18 
     71       753  Hayden Wilson                  9  Baldwin-Woodville              25:45.1  8:18 
     72   48 1068  Hunter Feyereisen             10  St. Croix Central              25:54.6  8:21 
     73   49  972  Dylan Bierbrauer              10  Prescott                       26:01.7  8:23 
     74       844  Elijah Anderson               11  Menomonie                      26:14.4  8:27 
     75       865  Trevor Larson                  9  Menomonie                      26:26.0  8:31 
     76       847  Riley Beazley                 10  Menomonie                      26:26.6  8:31 
     77       991  Isaiah Warp                   10  Prescott                       26:28.2  8:32 
     78       879  Sam Seguin                     9  Menomonie                      26:28.6  8:32 
     79       864  Max Kistner                    9  Menomonie                      26:33.8  8:33 
     80       881  Justice Szotkowski            12  Menomonie                      26:34.6  8:34 
     81      1020  Gabriel Traicoff              11  Rice Lake                      26:46.5  8:38 
     82       850  Cole Delong                   10  Menomonie                      26:58.6  8:41 
     83       916  Joshua Mealy                   9  New Richmond                   26:59.8  8:42 
     84   50 1111  Issac Woodman                 12  St. Croix Prep                 27:00.0  8:42 
     85      1005  Byron Baker                   11  Rice Lake                      27:02.5  8:43 
     86       971  Flynn Anderson                 9  Prescott                       27:12.1  8:46 
     87   51 1043  Tyler Caudilll                10  Sparta                         27:17.2  8:47 
     88       854  Summit Fox-Schultz            11  Menomonie                      27:17.6  8:48 
     89       860  Go Ito                        12  Menomonie                      27:31.5  8:52 
     90   52 1081  Brian Woehrle                  9  St. Croix Central              27:31.8  8:52 
     91       884  Yeng Yang                     12  Menomonie                      27:45.2  8:56 
     92   53 1112  Henry Zeimet                   7  St. Croix Prep                 28:19.1  9:07 
     93       747  Michael Krinkie               10  Baldwin-Woodville              28:47.6  9:17 
     94      1094  Alex Armitage                 11  St. Croix Prep                 28:57.4  9:20 
     95       802  Mike Meagher                  11  Hudson                         29:25.6  9:29 
     96       976  Spencer Hince                 10  Prescott                       29:29.0  9:30 
     97       992  Tyler Whiting                 11  Prescott                       29:57.8  9:39 
     98       979  Dewey Langer                  10  Prescott                       30:03.1  9:41 
     99      1100  Gentry Kunnary                 8  St. Croix Prep                 30:37.0  9:52 
    100   54 1047  Brady Koomen                   9  Sparta                         31:41.0 10:12 
    101       789  Justin Frye                   12  Hudson                         32:12.8 10:23 
    102   55 1042  Jarett Bernett                12  Sparta                         32:22.6 10:26 
    103      1106  Ken Reeh                       9  St. Croix Prep                 32:57.4 10:37 
    104       788  Alex Frye                     12  Hudson                         34:04.0 10:58 
    105      1065  Garrett Bussiere               9  St. Croix Central              34:38.1 11:09 
    106       851  David Ding                     9  Menomonie                      34:40.9 11:10 
    107      1073  Isaiah Kasay                  10  St. Croix Central              36:24.8 11:44 
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    49  New Richmond                          (21:08.0  105:39.9 1:25.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Jacob Doehrmann           10 20:28.4
  2      4  Aidan Johnson             10 20:28.5
  3      9  Quentin Berhow             9 21:13.3
  4     14  Cade Deal                  9 21:35.6
  5     19  Tyler Dennis              11 21:54.1
  6   ( 26) Mattias Fore              10 22:27.5
  7   ( 40) Gavin Hansen              11 24:00.6
  
  2.    50  Hudson                                (21:09.4  105:47.0 1:57.7)
====================================================
  1      1  Adam Tronnes              12 20:03.6
  2      8  Calvin Douglas            11 20:59.2
  3     10  Max Felland               11 21:16.5
  4     11  Dominic Drost              9 21:26.4
  5     20  Jakub Kudrle              10 22:01.3
  6   ( 22) Eli Nelson                 9 22:18.2
  7   ( 24) Evan Schmitz              12 22:23.0
  
  3.    59  Menomonie                             (21:22.0  106:49.7 1:26.2)
====================================================
  1      2  Carter Davis               9 20:24.0
  2     12  Ben Hecker                10 21:26.9
  3     13  Connor Dean               10 21:28.9
  4     15  Rocco Jemilo              12 21:39.7
  5     17  Daniel King               12 21:50.2
  6   ( 18) Garrett James             12 21:50.4
  7   ( 28) Thomas Mommsen            11 22:32.8
  
  4.   107  Baldwin-Woodville                     (22:07.5  110:37.2 2:44.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Riley Gough               12 20:32.9
  2      6  Parker Schutz             11 20:47.9
  3     30  Austin Haney              11 22:46.7
  4     32  Gavin Nichols             12 23:12.6
  5     34  John Jamieson             12 23:17.1
  6   ( 38) Riley Laesch               9 23:39.8
  7   ( 39) Josh Spradley             12 23:48.5
  
  5.   146  St. Croix Central                     (23:08.8  115:43.9 4:20.6)
====================================================
  1      7  Micah Larson              11 20:53.1
  2     23  Sean O'Keefe              10 22:22.0
  3     29  Keegan Jorgensen          10 22:44.8
  4     42  Matthew O'Brien           10 24:30.3
  5     45  Carter Brunclik           10 25:13.7
  6   ( 48) Hunter Feyereisen         10 25:54.6
  7   ( 52) Brian Woehrle              9 27:31.8
  
  6.   154  St. Croix Prep                        (22:58.2  114:51.0 1:11.5)
====================================================
  1     21  Joey Arens                 8 22:17.8
  2     27  Owen Fager                 8 22:30.3
  3     33  Evan Gutierrez            12 23:16.0
  4     36  Emmerson Siefken           9 23:17.6
  5     37  Connor Luken               8 23:29.3
  6   ( 50) Issac Woodman             12 27:00.0
  7   ( 53) Henry Zeimet               7 28:19.1
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  7.   189  Prescott                              (24:05.7  120:28.2 2:51.2)
====================================================
  1     25  Logan Stewart             10 22:24.8
  2     31  Brahm Ennenga              9 22:59.5
  3     43  Korbin Rumelte            10 24:38.0
  4     44  Connor McConnell           9 25:09.9
  5     46  Noah Prindle              10 25:16.0
  6   ( 47) Oscar Deutsch             10 25:17.8
  7   ( 49) Dylan Bierbrauer          10 26:01.7
  
  8.   197  Sparta                                (25:37.1  128:05.1 9:56.1)
====================================================
  1     16  Brady Towne               12 21:44.9
  2     35  Esteban Rodriguez         12 23:17.4
  3     41  Maxwell Falk               9 24:04.6
  4     51  Tyler Caudilll            10 27:17.2
  5     54  Brady Koomen               9 31:41.0
  6   ( 55) Jarett Bernett            12 32:22.6


